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9. Szaggasd az aszfaltot! 2016. 10. 09. Bagod V 2016.10.09. 15:31
Eredmények készítette: OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

 Hely Rajtsz Név                        Szül Klub          Kategória                   Idő     Kül. 

21,1 km Nő  (18)        21.1 km   0 ep                     

    1    155 Novák Nóra                   79               N 21,1 km 30­44          103:02     0:00 
    2    191 Farkas Dóra                  92               N 21,1 km 19­29          104:57     1:55 
    3    218 Balogh Antonella             94               N 21,1 km 19­29          105:47     2:45 
    4      8 Dely Virág Anna              99 ZTC           N 21,1 km ­18            108:53     5:51 
    5     32 Gazda Rita                   70 Vonyarcvasheg N 21,1 km 45+            111:01     7:59 
    6    158 Németh Eszter                88               N 21,1 km 19­29          111:48     8:46 
    7     48 Fülöp Rita                   75               N 21,1 km 30­44          113:48    10:46 
    8    299 Kovács Imola                 78 ZASZ SE       N 21,1 km 30­44          118:04    15:02 
    9     84 Bagi Ágnes                   67 Veszprém Judo N 21,1 km 45+            123:27    20:25 
   10     93 Tamás Katinka                85               N 21,1 km 30­44          123:51    20:49 
   11    146 Varga Ivett                  90               N 21,1 km 19­29          124:52    21:50 
   12    261 Varga Ibolya                 82               N 21,1 km 30­44          125:48    22:46 
   13     18 Kollár Enikő                 74 Göcsej SE     N 21,1 km 30­44          126:45    23:43 
   14    287 Németh Vera                  84               N 21,1 km 30­44          127:04    24:02 
   15    238 Köves Péterné                49               N 21,1 km 45+            128:31    25:29 
   16     38 Paál Éva                     66               N 21,1 km 45+            128:33    25:31 
   17    295 Auer Aliz                    00               N 21,1 km ­18            133:51    30:49 
   18    192 Farkas Jánosné               57               N 21,1 km 45+            147:19    44:17 

10 km Nő  (27)          10.0 km   0 ep                     

    1    220 Hir Csenge Karola            99               N 10 km ­18               41:21     0:00 
    2    272 Nagy­Gellén Csenge           00               N 10 km ­18               47:34     6:13 
    3    188 Tóth Kata                    86               N 10 km 30­44             49:29     8:08 
    4    194 Foki Hanna                   03 ZKSE          N 10 km ­18               51:22    10:01 
    5    226 Molnár Csilla Márta          81               N 10 km 30­44             53:16    11:55 
    6     42 Somogyi Emőke                76               N 10 km 30­44             54:00    12:39 
    7    139 Darics Nikolett              99 Sárvári Kiniz N 10 km ­18               54:35    13:14 
    8    241 Dr. Klausz Melinda           81               N 10 km 30­44             56:45    15:24 
    9    103 Lőrincz Eszter               91               N 10 km 19­29             56:46    15:25 
   10    242 Dr. Lukács Dóra              76               N 10 km 30­44             56:59    15:38 
   11    150 Horváth Mária                72               N 10 km 30­44             57:05    15:44 
   12     49 Simon Katalin                74               N 10 km 30­44             57:34    16:13 
   13    129 Nyári Cintia                 00               N 10 km ­18               59:35    18:14 
   14    216 Markóné Horváth Enikő        68               N 10 km 45+               59:47    18:26 
   15     34 Bedővári Véda Anna           02               N 10 km ­18               60:16    18:55 
   16     72 Spillenberg Éva              64               N 10 km 45+               60:58    19:37 
   17     51 Tomor Andrea                 73               N 10 km 30­44             61:03    19:42 
   18     50 Mihály Szilvia               74               N 10 km 30­44             61:58    20:37 
   18     46 Ebedli Veronika              75               N 10 km 30­44             61:58    20:37 
   20     33 Fincáné Cseppentö Edina      83               N 10 km 30­44             62:15    20:54 
   21    268 Ekler Katalin                76               N 10 km 30­44             62:38    21:17 
   22     43 Eke Norbertné                76               N 10 km 30­44             63:03    21:42 
   23    149 Cséber Fanni                 01               N 10 km ­18               63:49    22:28 
   24     37 Fülöpné Dékán Anikó          83               N 10 km 30­44             64:18    22:57 
   25     40 Kerestény Kinga              78               N 10 km 30­44             64:35    23:14 
   26     47 dr. Zsiga Veronika           75               N 10 km 30­44             70:30    29:09 
   27     82 Csapai Gyopár                70               N 10 km 45+               71:52    30:31 

3 km Férfi  (49)        3.0 km   0 ep                      

    1    162 Biácsi Milán                 04 SZOESE        F 3 km 11­12              11:19     0:00 
    2    151 László Péter                 07 Zalalövői Ált F 3 km 9­10               12:09     0:50 
    3    289 Szemes Marcell               06               F 3 km 9­10               12:36     1:17 
    4    179 Kálmán Dániel Ákos           07               F 3 km 9­10               12:41     1:22 
    5    198 Görcsi Péter                 02               F 3 km 13­14              12:42     1:23 
    6    108 Molnár Levente               04 Kőszegi Triat F 3 km 11­12              12:57     1:38 
    7    244 Berki Boldizsár              05 Zalatriatlon  F 3 km 11­12              12:58     1:39 
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    8     61 Boncz Benjamin               04 Fekete I.Ált. F 3 km 11­12              13:53     2:34 
    9     30 Tóth Marcell                 05               F 3 km 11­12              13:54     2:35 
   10     97 Horváth Tibor                65               F 3 km 50+                14:02     2:43 
   11     76 Pais Béla                    75               F 3 km 35­49              14:49     3:30 
   12    297 Molnár Jácint Kevin          06               F 3 km 9­10               14:53     3:34 
   13    229 Cserkuti Máté Roland         03               F 3 km 13­14              14:54     3:35 
   14     65 Nagy Levente                 06 Göcsej KTFE   F 3 km 9­10               14:55     3:36 
   15    203 Tóth Bertold                 02               F 3 km 13­14              14:58     3:39 
   16    172 Németh Rajmund               07 Fekete I.Ált. F 3 km 9­10               15:01     3:42 
   16     73 Bakonyi Gergő                06 Fekete I.Ált. F 3 km 9­10               15:01     3:42 
   16     70 Boncz Ákos                   06 Fekete I.Ált. F 3 km 9­10               15:01     3:42 
   19    269 Lőrincz Sándor               03               F 3 km 13­14              15:12     3:53 
   20    138 Vasas Áron                   72 Fekete I.Ált. F 3 km 35­49              15:18     3:59 
   21    156 Wéber Krisztián Csongor      76               F 3 km 35­49              15:24     4:05 
   22    246 Czigány Mátyás               07               F 3 km 9­10               15:45     4:26 
   23    288 Farkas Martin                08               F 3 km ­8                 16:09     4:50 
   24     68 Nárai Dominik                04 Fekete I.Ált. F 3 km 11­12              16:10     4:51 
   25    307 Horváth Dániel               06               F 3 km 9­10               16:12     4:53 
   26    303 Mezei Mór                    08               F 3 km ­8                 16:30     5:11 
   27     59 Vaski Kristóf                07               F 3 km 9­10               16:31     5:12 
   28     75 Vaski Gábor                  77               F 3 km 35­49              16:32     5:13 
   29    270 Ekler László                 50               F 3 km 50+                16:49     5:30 
   30    222 Rédl Nataniel                07               F 3 km 9­10               17:14     5:55 
   31    275 Boronyák Boldizsár           08               F 3 km ­8                 17:20     6:01 
   32    175 Horváth Benedek              08 Fekete I.Ált. F 3 km ­8                 17:22     6:03 
   33    215 Szabó Gábor                  81               F 3 km 35­49              17:26     6:07 
   34    290 Szemes Áron                  09               F 3 km ­8                 17:30     6:11 
   35    293 Dr. Szemes Róbert            76               F 3 km 35­49              17:31     6:12 
   36     29 Mészáros Dániel              04 Szombathelyi  F 3 km 11­12              17:32     6:13 
   37    301 Molnár Martin                10               F 3 km ­8                 17:39     6:20 
   38     56 Császár Patrik               08 Göcsej KTFE   F 3 km ­8                 18:09     6:50 
   39    286 Kárász Pál                   48 Zalatriatlon  F 3 km 50+                18:19     7:00 
   40    164 Balogh Ármin                 07 Fekete I.Ált. F 3 km 9­10               18:30     7:11 
   41     54 Finca Levente                08 Fekete I.Ált. F 3 km ­8                 18:33     7:14 
   42    137 Vasas Ádám                   08 Fekete I.Ált. F 3 km ­8                 18:39     7:20 
   43    174 Ekker Balázs                 03 Fekete I.Ált. F 3 km 13­14              18:44     7:25 
   44     60 Mészáros Csaba               07 Szombathelyi  F 3 km 9­10               19:43     8:24 
   45    200 Görcsi Csaba                 06               F 3 km 9­10               20:27     9:08 
   46    168 Simon Dávid                  05               F 3 km 11­12              20:41     9:22 
   47    278 Horváth Levente              04               F 3 km 11­12              22:05    10:46 
   48    135 Boncz Zsombor                08 Fekete I.Ált. F 3 km ­8                 22:19    11:00 
   49    201 Luczu Levente                05               F 3 km 11­12              24:20    13:01 

500 m  (29)             0.5 km   0 ep                      

    1    280 Bella Mátyás                 10 Zalaszám­ZAC  F 500 m ­6                 2:10     0:00 
    2    205 Pais Jázmin                  10               N 500 m ­6                 2:19     0:09 
    3    212 Szabó Anna                   10               N 500 m ­6                 2:26     0:16 
    4    180 Soós Gergő                   10               F 500 m ­6                 2:30     0:20 
    5    285 Orbán Rebeka Panna           11               N 500 m ­6                 2:34     0:24 
    6    240 Simon Tamás                  10               F 500 m ­6                 2:35     0:25 
    7     52 Németh Botond                11 Fekete I.Ált. F 500 m ­6                 2:36     0:26 
    8    254 Finca Luca                   11               N 500 m ­6                 2:40     0:30 
    9    213 Szabó Fanni                  10               N 500 m ­6                 2:41     0:31 
   10    236 Szabó Ábel                   11               F 500 m ­6                 2:42     0:32 
   11    259 Szekér Bendegúz              10               F 500 m ­6                 2:48     0:38 
   12     69 Ács Violetta                 10               N 500 m ­6                 2:57     0:47 
   13    115 Mézes Emese Csenge           11 Göcsej KTFE   N 500 m ­6                 3:02     0:52 
   14    166 Vasas Regina                 10 Fekete I.Ált. N 500 m ­6                 3:09     0:59 
   15    284 Orbán Zalán Pál              12               F 500 m ­6                 3:11     1:01 
   16    230 Cserkuti Bella               12               N 500 m ­6                 3:12     1:02 
   17    291 Szemes Lóránt                11               F 500 m ­6                 3:16     1:06 
   18    161 Balogh Benett                12 Fekete I.Ált. F 500 m ­6                 3:57     1:47 
   19    298 Vincze Máté                  12               F 500 m ­6                 4:01     1:51 
   20    281 Bella Kata                   13 Zalaszám­ZAC  N 500 m ­6                 4:23     2:13 
   21    134 Szakács Bertalan             14               F 500 m ­6                 4:26     2:16 
   22    276 Gróf Tialda                  12               N 500 m ­6                 4:58     2:48 
   23    114 Mézes Hunor Keve             13 Göcsej KTFE   F 500 m ­6                 5:08     2:58 
   24    233 Bánfai Zalán                 12               F 500 m ­6                 5:29     3:19 
   25    177 Péterffy Róza Luca           13               N 500 m ­6                 5:30     3:20 
   26    296 Kovács Emma Dóra             13               N 500 m ­6                 5:31     3:21 
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   27    257 Szekér Bertalan              13               F 500 m ­6                 5:32     3:22 

   Vk    260 Szekér Bíborka               08               N 500 m ­6                 2:31          
   Vk    274 Zalavári Emilia              08               N 500 m ­6                 2:21          

21,1 km Férfi  (26)     21.1 km   0 ep                     

    1     10 Korpics Attila               77 ZASZ SE       F 21,1 km 35­49           80:23     0:00 
    2    217 Lakatos Roland               77 ZASZ SE       F 21,1 km 35­49           81:20     0:57 
    3    228 Devecseri Bálint             78 ZASZ SE       F 21,1 km 35­49           82:20     1:57 
    4    152 Kárász László                82               F 21,1 km 19­34           88:57     8:34 
    5    202 Deák József                  67               F 21,1 km 35­49           91:30    11:07 
    6    300 Járfás Gyula                 75 ZASZ SE       F 21,1 km 35­49           91:45    11:22 
    7    145 Paál Szabolcs                78               F 21,1 km 35­49           92:39    12:16 
    8    185 Dr Trencsényi Gyula          69 Nagykanizsai  F 21,1 km 35­49           96:11    15:48 
    9     41 Horváth Zsolt                69               F 21,1 km 35­49           97:25    17:02 
   10     94 Bodnár Sándor                76               F 21,1 km 35­49           98:10    17:47 
   11    190 Gránicz István               72 ZKSE          F 21,1 km 35­49          102:15    21:52 
   12    128 Murányi Gábor                91               F 21,1 km 19­34          102:46    22:23 
   13      4 Darics Róbert                73 FutaSárvár Gu F 21,1 km 35­49          102:54    22:31 
   14    189 Peszlen Sándor               74               F 21,1 km 35­49          103:24    23:01 
   15    249 Sergyán Gábor                55               F 21,1 km 50+            104:12    23:49 
   16    209 Szalay Csaba                 64               F 21,1 km 50+            107:31    27:08 
   17     95 Sziva László                 75 ZTC           F 21,1 km 35­49          108:53    28:30 
   17    143 Varga Miklós                 88               F 21,1 km 19­34          108:53    28:30 
   19    124 Varga László                 58               F 21,1 km 50+            109:34    29:11 
   20    271 Farkas Károly                73 Zalatriatlon  F 21,1 km 35­49          111:02    30:39 
   21     71 Vörös László                 67               F 21,1 km 35­49          113:21    32:58 
   22    210 Pongrácz Tamás               60               F 21,1 km 50+            115:59    35:36 
   23    234 Dormán Tibor                 69               F 21,1 km 35­49          116:11    35:48 
   24    235 Gál Attila                   80               F 21,1 km 35­49          122:22    41:59 
   25    279 Katz Rudolf                  53 Kanizsai Futó F 21,1 km 50+            127:22    46:59 
   26    237 Köves Marcel                 75               F 21,1 km 35­49          128:32    48:09 

10 km Férfi  (50)       10.0 km   0 ep                     

    1    258 Ott Benjamin                 98               F 10 km ­18               36:59     0:00 
    2      3 Mézes Tibor Sólyom           74               F 10 km 35­49             40:35     3:36 
    3    181 Németh Levente               01 ZASZ SE       F 10 km ­18               40:54     3:55 
    4     86 Jakabfy Zoltán               81               F 10 km 35­49             41:36     4:37 
    5      7 Binder Tamás                 68               F 10 km 35­49             41:50     4:51 
    6     22 Dr. Bita László              62               F 10 km 50+               42:19     5:20 
    7     74 Balogh Dominik               99 Zalatriatlon  F 10 km ­18               43:58     6:59 
    8     81 Pasquali Péter               89               F 10 km 19­34             44:20     7:21 
    9    183 Nagy Attila                  99 ZASZ SE       F 10 km ­18               44:43     7:44 
   10    121 Biácsi Tamás                 74 Szombathelyi  F 10 km 35­49             44:44     7:45 
   11    100 Kovács Bálint                84               F 10 km 19­34             45:01     8:02 
   12    273 Déri Miklós                  57 Zalatriatlon  F 10 km 50+               45:20     8:21 
   13    187 Kovács A. Flórián            00               F 10 km ­18               45:29     8:30 
   14    106 Molnár Ferenc                79               F 10 km 35­49             45:30     8:31 
   15    110 Guzmics Krisztián            79               F 10 km 35­49             45:40     8:41 
   16    206 Pátri Zoltán                 71               F 10 km 35­49             46:30     9:31 
   17    113 Czigány Ferenc               77               F 10 km 35­49             46:45     9:46 
   18    195 Fonódi Tamás                 85 ZASZ SE       F 10 km 19­34             47:35    10:36 
   19    120 Horváth József               74               F 10 km 35­49             47:59    11:00 
   20    227 Tamása Tibor                 66 Iszkiri Futók F 10 km 50+               48:32    11:33 
   21    225 Tamaskó Csaba                67               F 10 km 35­49             48:38    11:39 
   22    118 Karakai Gábor                76               F 10 km 35­49             48:45    11:46 
   23      9 Császár Csaba                69 ZASZ SE       F 10 km 35­49             49:23    12:24 
   24     88 Dömötör Tamás                07               F 10 km ­18               49:53    12:54 
   25    144 Dömötör Tibor                68               F 10 km 35­49             50:33    13:34 
   26     79 Binder Dániel                99               F 10 km ­18               50:37    13:38 
   27    305 Takács József                80 Decathlon     F 10 km 35­49             50:44    13:45 
   28    193 Foki Károly                  71               F 10 km 35­49             51:22    14:23 
   29     35 Molnár Erik                  98               F 10 km ­18               51:50    14:51 
   30    109 Lévai Zoltán                 79 Zala Bv Team  F 10 km 35­49             52:03    15:04 
   30    107 Szita Péter                  79 Zala Bv Team  F 10 km 35­49             52:03    15:04 
   32    133 Bedővári Péter               70               F 10 km 35­49             52:21    15:22 
   33    224 Paál Levente Péter           02               F 10 km ­18               52:39    15:40 
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   34    199 Pálfi Attila                 93               F 10 km 19­34             52:40    15:41 
   35    204 Horváth Zsolt                72 Iszkiri Futók F 10 km 35­49             53:01    16:02 
   36    304 Kocsis Tamás                 78 Decathlon     F 10 km 35­49             53:05    16:06 
   37     23 Horváth Péter                66 ZASZ SE       F 10 km 50+               53:28    16:29 
   38     99 Mátesz Gergő                 89               F 10 km 19­34             54:02    17:03 
   39    105 Simkó Balázs                 79               F 10 km 35­49             54:22    17:23 
   40    101 Pintér Tamás                 82               F 10 km 19­34             54:54    17:55 
   41    102 Goldfinger László            81               F 10 km 35­49             55:41    18:42 
   42     26 Bölecz Attila                83               F 10 km 19­34             56:31    19:32 
   43    255 Ádám Szabolcs                06               F 10 km ­18               56:51    19:52 
   44    122 Bandics Norbert              83 GFC           F 10 km 19­34             56:55    19:56 
   45     96 Nemes Dávid                  03 Fekete I.Ált. F 10 km ­18               58:14    21:15 
   46     90 Horváth Péter                04 Fekete I.Ált. F 10 km ­18               58:18    21:19 
   47     98 Nemes Bence                  03 Fekete I.Ált. F 10 km ­18               58:23    21:24 
   48    116 Baksa Tamás                  77               F 10 km 35­49             61:04    24:05 
   49    267 Nadrai Boldizsár             08               F 10 km ­18               62:12    25:13 
   50    104 Fülöp Tibor                  80               F 10 km 35­49             68:27    31:28 

3 km Nő  (64)           3.0 km   0 ep                      

    1    182 Németh Panna                 02 ZASZ SE       N 3 km 13­14              12:10     0:00 
    2    157 Molnár Jázmin                03 Zalaszám­ZAC  N 3 km 13­14              12:31     0:21 
    3     89 Horváth Loretta              98               N 3 km 15­18              12:52     0:42 
    4    243 Berki Barbara                03 Zalaszám­ZAC  N 3 km 13­14              13:46     1:36 
    5    211 Srágli Emese                 04               N 3 km 11­12              14:10     2:00 
    6     15 Pais Janka                   05               N 3 km 11­12              14:18     2:08 
    7    252 Kulcsár Amira                06               N 3 km 9­10               14:19     2:09 
    8    251 Boros Luca                   07               N 3 km 9­10               14:20     2:10 
    9    265 Kaszás Viktória              06 Zalaszám­ZAC  N 3 km 9­10               14:26     2:16 
   10    239 Bognár Emma Zsófia           06               N 3 km 9­10               14:44     2:34 
   11    247 Czigány Emma                 07               N 3 km 9­10               14:45     2:35 
   12     78 Császár Éva                  78 Göcsej KTFE   N 3 km 30­44              14:57     2:47 
   13    292 Szemes Adrienn               78               N 3 km 30­44              15:11     3:01 
   14    126 Wéber Bettina                99               N 3 km 15­18              15:23     3:13 
   15    196 Simon Petra                  07               N 3 km 9­10               15:32     3:22 
   16    263 Németh Glória                01               N 3 km 15­18              15:33     3:23 
   17    264 Németh Miranda               04               N 3 km 11­12              15:34     3:24 
   18    262 Belső Lili                   06               N 3 km 9­10               15:42     3:32 
   19    197 Simon Laura                  07               N 3 km 9­10               15:54     3:44 
   20    131 Németh Dorka                 08               N 3 km ­8                 16:04     3:54 
   21     31 Szabó Tímea                  82               N 3 km 30­44              16:05     3:55 
   22    173 Ruzsicska Ildikó             69               N 3 km 45+                16:06     3:56 
   23    178 Kálmánné Varga Ilona         81               N 3 km 30­44              16:20     4:10 
   24    248 Czigányné B. Edit            64               N 3 km 45+                16:26     4:16 
   25     58 Nagyné Varró Katalin         77 Göcsej KTFE   N 3 km 30­44              16:42     4:32 
   26    245 Berki Veronika               01               N 3 km 15­18              16:50     4:40 
   27     25 Horváth Tiborné              69               N 3 km 45+                16:51     4:41 
   28    306 Kertész Gabriella            80 Decathlon     N 3 km 30­44              17:21     5:11 
   29    132 Horváth Annamária            06 Fekete I.Ált. N 3 km 9­10               17:23     5:13 
   30    214 Szabó Lara                   06               N 3 km 9­10               17:24     5:14 
   31    207 Vörös Szilvia                89 Göcsej KTFE   N 3 km 19­29              17:27     5:17 
   32    256 Szekér Boróka                06               N 3 km 9­10               17:28     5:18 
   33    169 Domján Éva                   03 Fekete I.Ált. N 3 km 13­14              17:29     5:19 
   34    294 Molnár Boglárka              08               N 3 km ­8                 17:39     5:29 
   35    283 Németh Brigitta              06               N 3 km 9­10               17:49     5:39 
   36    136 Kámán Beáta                  80 Göcsej KTFE   N 3 km 30­44              18:10     6:00 
   37    154 Tóth Flóra                   03 Fekete I.Ált. N 3 km 13­14              18:41     6:31 
   38    153 Széll Alexandra              03 Fekete I.Ált. N 3 km 13­14              18:42     6:32 
   39    208 Czebei Luca                  06 Göcsej KTFE   N 3 km 9­10               18:59     6:49 
   40    250 Tóth Emese                   06               N 3 km 9­10               19:10     7:00 
   41    186 Kovács Lilla Blanka          06               N 3 km 9­10               19:16     7:06 
   42    119 Ezer Edit                    75               N 3 km 30­44              19:36     7:26 
   42     28 Mónok Andrea                 76               N 3 km 30­44              19:36     7:26 
   42    125 Tóth Andrea                  77               N 3 km 30­44              19:36     7:26 
   42     16 Schifterné Krammer Tímea     77               N 3 km 30­44              19:36     7:26 
   42    253 Domjánné Tóth Edit           53               N 3 km 45+                19:36     7:26 
   47     17 Takácsné Sipos Beáta         76               N 3 km 30­44              19:42     7:32 
   48    171 Kiss Emese                   02 Göcsej KTFE   N 3 km 13­14              19:43     7:33 
   48    302 Mezei Lujza                  06               N 3 km 9­10               19:43     7:33 
   50    184 Györei Anna                  02               N 3 km 13­14              20:22     8:12 
   51    165 Mészárosné Hazafi Krisztin   77 Szombathelyi  N 3 km 30­44              20:30     8:20 
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   52     20 Petrinovics Beáta            83               N 3 km 30­44              21:18     9:08 
   53     21 Novák Veronika               83               N 3 km 30­44              21:19     9:09 
   54    170 Bicsák Petra                 02 Fekete I.Ált. N 3 km 13­14              21:22     9:12 
   55    231 Bánfai Csenge                06               N 3 km 9­10               21:29     9:19 
   56    167 Tömpe Rebeka                 06 Fekete I.Ált. N 3 km 9­10               21:30     9:20 
   57    282 Bella Sára                   08 Zalaszám­ZAC  N 3 km ­8                 21:48     9:38 
   58    266 Nadrai Sára                  06               N 3 km 9­10               21:49     9:39 
   59     62 Bakonyi Réka                 04 Fekete I.Ált. N 3 km 11­12              22:48    10:38 
   60    232 Bujdos Patricia              06               N 3 km 9­10               22:50    10:40 
   61     19 Nárai Rebeka                 07 Fekete I.Ált. N 3 km 9­10               23:47    11:37 
   61    221 Rédl Ráhel                   09               N 3 km ­8                 23:47    11:37 
   61    223 Rédl­Pogácsás Ildikó         81               N 3 km 30­44              23:47    11:37 
   64    117 Kalányos Evelin              06 Fekete I.Ált. N 3 km 9­10               25:24    13:14 
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9. Szaggasd az aszfaltot! 2016. 10. 09. Bagod V 2016.10.09. 15:32
Eredmények készítette: OE2003 Š Stephan Krämer 2008

 Hely Név                       Szül Rajtsz Klub                        Idő 

F 10 km ­18  (14)                10F­18  (14)        10.0 km   0 ep                

    1 Ott Benjamin                98    258                           36:59 
    2 Németh Levente              01    181 ZASZ SE                   40:54 
    3 Balogh Dominik              99     74 Zalatriatlon              43:58 
    4 Nagy Attila                 99    183 ZASZ SE                   44:43 
    5 Kovács A. Flórián           00    187                           45:29 
    6 Dömötör Tamás               07     88                           49:53 
    7 Binder Dániel               99     79                           50:37 
    8 Molnár Erik                 98     35                           51:50 
    9 Paál Levente Péter          02    224                           52:39 
   10 Ádám Szabolcs               06    255                           56:51 
   11 Nemes Dávid                 03     96 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          58:14 
   12 Horváth Péter               04     90 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          58:18 
   13 Nemes Bence                 03     98 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          58:23 
   14 Nadrai Boldizsár            08    267                           62:12 

F 10 km 19­34  (8)               10F­34  (8)         10.0 km   0 ep                

    1 Pasquali Péter              89     81                           44:20 
    2 Kovács Bálint               84    100                           45:01 
    3 Fonódi Tamás                85    195 ZASZ SE                   47:35 
    4 Pálfi Attila                93    199                           52:40 
    5 Mátesz Gergő                89     99                           54:02 
    6 Pintér Tamás                82    101                           54:54 
    7 Bölecz Attila               83     26                           56:31 
    8 Bandics Norbert             83    122 GFC                       56:55 

F 10 km 35­49  (24)              10F­49  (24)        10.0 km   0 ep                

    1 Mézes Tibor Sólyom          74      3                           40:35 
    2 Jakabfy Zoltán              81     86                           41:36 
    3 Binder Tamás                68      7                           41:50 
    4 Biácsi Tamás                74    121 Szombathelyi Futóklu      44:44 
    5 Molnár Ferenc               79    106                           45:30 
    6 Guzmics Krisztián           79    110                           45:40 
    7 Pátri Zoltán                71    206                           46:30 
    8 Czigány Ferenc              77    113                           46:45 
    9 Horváth József              74    120                           47:59 
   10 Tamaskó Csaba               67    225                           48:38 
   11 Karakai Gábor               76    118                           48:45 
   12 Császár Csaba               69      9 ZASZ SE                   49:23 
   13 Dömötör Tibor               68    144                           50:33 
   14 Takács József               80    305 Decathlon                 50:44 
   15 Foki Károly                 71    193                           51:22 
   16 Lévai Zoltán                79    109 Zala Bv Team              52:03 
   16 Szita Péter                 79    107 Zala Bv Team              52:03 
   18 Bedővári Péter              70    133                           52:21 
   19 Horváth Zsolt               72    204 Iszkiri Futóklub Len      53:01 
   20 Kocsis Tamás                78    304 Decathlon                 53:05 
   21 Simkó Balázs                79    105                           54:22 
   22 Goldfinger László           81    102                           55:41 

http://www.sportsoftware.de/
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   23 Baksa Tamás                 77    116                           61:04 
   24 Fülöp Tibor                 80    104                           68:27 

F 10 km 50+  (4)                 10F50­  (4)         10.0 km   0 ep                

    1 Dr. Bita László             62     22                           42:19 
    2 Déri Miklós                 57    273 Zalatriatlon              45:20 
    3 Tamása Tibor                66    227 Iszkiri Futóklub Len      48:32 
    4 Horváth Péter               66     23 ZASZ SE                   53:28 

N 10 km ­18  (7)                 10N­18  (7)         10.0 km   0 ep                

    1 Hir Csenge Karola           99    220                           41:21 
    2 Nagy­Gellén Csenge          00    272                           47:34 
    3 Foki Hanna                  03    194 ZKSE                      51:22 
    4 Darics Nikolett             99    139 Sárvári Kinizsi SE        54:35 
    5 Nyári Cintia                00    129                           59:35 
    6 Bedővári Véda Anna          02     34                           60:16 
    7 Cséber Fanni                01    149                           63:49 

N 10 km 19­29  (1)               10N­29  (1)         10.0 km   0 ep                

    1 Lőrincz Eszter              91    103                           56:46 

N 10 km 30­44  (16)              10N­44  (16)        10.0 km   0 ep                

    1 Tóth Kata                   86    188                           49:29 
    2 Molnár Csilla Márta         81    226                           53:16 
    3 Somogyi Emőke               76     42                           54:00 
    4 Dr. Klausz Melinda          81    241                           56:45 
    5 Dr. Lukács Dóra             76    242                           56:59 
    6 Horváth Mária               72    150                           57:05 
    7 Simon Katalin               74     49                           57:34 
    8 Tomor Andrea                73     51                           61:03 
    9 Mihály Szilvia              74     50                           61:58 
    9 Ebedli Veronika             75     46                           61:58 
   11 Fincáné Cseppentö Edina     83     33                           62:15 
   12 Ekler Katalin               76    268                           62:38 
   13 Eke Norbertné               76     43                           63:03 
   14 Fülöpné Dékán Anikó         83     37                           64:18 
   15 Kerestény Kinga             78     40                           64:35 
   16 dr. Zsiga Veronika          75     47                           70:30 

N 10 km 45+  (3)                 10N45­  (3)         10.0 km   0 ep                

    1 Markóné Horváth Enikő       68    216                           59:47 
    2 Spillenberg Éva             64     72                           60:58 
    3 Csapai Gyopár               70     82                           71:52 

F 21,1 km 19­34  (3)             21F­34  (3)         21.1 km   0 ep                

    1 Kárász László               82    152                           88:57 
    2 Murányi Gábor               91    128                          102:46 
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    3 Varga Miklós                88    143                          108:53 

F 21,1 km 35­49  (18)            21F­49  (18)        21.1 km   0 ep                

    1 Korpics Attila              77     10 ZASZ SE                   80:23 
    2 Lakatos Roland              77    217 ZASZ SE                   81:20 
    3 Devecseri Bálint            78    228 ZASZ SE                   82:20 
    4 Deák József                 67    202                           91:30 
    5 Járfás Gyula                75    300 ZASZ SE                   91:45 
    6 Paál Szabolcs               78    145                           92:39 
    7 Dr Trencsényi Gyula         69    185 Nagykanizsai Atlétik      96:11 
    8 Horváth Zsolt               69     41                           97:25 
    9 Bodnár Sándor               76     94                           98:10 
   10 Gránicz István              72    190 ZKSE                     102:15 
   11 Darics Róbert               73      4 FutaSárvár GurulaSár     102:54 
   12 Peszlen Sándor              74    189                          103:24 
   13 Sziva László                75     95 ZTC                      108:53 
   14 Farkas Károly               73    271 Zalatriatlon             111:02 
   15 Vörös László                67     71                          113:21 
   16 Dormán Tibor                69    234                          116:11 
   17 Gál Attila                  80    235                          122:22 
   18 Köves Marcel                75    237                          128:32 

F 21,1 km 50+  (5)               21F50­  (5)         21.1 km   0 ep                

    1 Sergyán Gábor               55    249                          104:12 
    2 Szalay Csaba                64    209                          107:31 
    3 Varga László                58    124                          109:34 
    4 Pongrácz Tamás              60    210                          115:59 
    5 Katz Rudolf                 53    279 Kanizsai Futóklub        127:22 

N 21,1 km ­18  (2)               21N­18  (2)         21.1 km   0 ep                

    1 Dely Virág Anna             99      8 ZTC                      108:53 
    2 Auer Aliz                   00    295                          133:51 

N 21,1 km 19­29  (4)             21N­29  (4)         21.1 km   0 ep                

    1 Farkas Dóra                 92    191                          104:57 
    2 Balogh Antonella            94    218                          105:47 
    3 Németh Eszter               88    158                          111:48 
    4 Varga Ivett                 90    146                          124:52 

N 21,1 km 30­44  (7)             21N­44  (7)         21.1 km   0 ep                

    1 Novák Nóra                  79    155                          103:02 
    2 Fülöp Rita                  75     48                          113:48 
    3 Kovács Imola                78    299 ZASZ SE                  118:04 
    4 Tamás Katinka               85     93                          123:51 
    5 Varga Ibolya                82    261                          125:48 
    6 Kollár Enikő                74     18 Göcsej SE                126:45 
    7 Németh Vera                 84    287                          127:04 
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N 21,1 km 45+  (5)               21N45­  (5)         21.1 km   0 ep                

    1 Gazda Rita                  70     32 Vonyarcvashegy SE        111:01 
    2 Bagi Ágnes                  67     84 Veszprém Judo            123:27 
    3 Köves Péterné               49    238                          128:31 
    4 Paál Éva                    66     38                          128:33 
    5 Farkas Jánosné              57    192                          147:19 

F 3 km 35­49  (6)                3F­49  (6)          3.0 km   0 ep                 

    1 Pais Béla                   75     76                           14:49 
    2 Vasas Áron                  72    138 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          15:18 
    3 Wéber Krisztián Csongor     76    156                           15:24 
    4 Vaski Gábor                 77     75                           16:32 
    5 Szabó Gábor                 81    215                           17:26 
    6 Dr. Szemes Róbert           76    293                           17:31 

F 3 km 50+  (3)                  3F50­  (3)          3.0 km   0 ep                 

    1 Horváth Tibor               65     97                           14:02 
    2 Ekler László                50    270                           16:49 
    3 Kárász Pál                  48    286 Zalatriatlon              18:19 

F 3 km ­8  (10)                  3FI  (10)           3.0 km   0 ep                 

    1 Farkas Martin               08    288                           16:09 
    2 Mezei Mór                   08    303                           16:30 
    3 Boronyák Boldizsár          08    275                           17:20 
    4 Horváth Benedek             08    175 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          17:22 
    5 Szemes Áron                 09    290                           17:30 
    6 Molnár Martin               10    301                           17:39 
    7 Császár Patrik              08     56 Göcsej KTFE               18:09 
    8 Finca Levente               08     54 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          18:33 
    9 Vasas Ádám                  08    137 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          18:39 
   10 Boncz Zsombor               08    135 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          22:19 

F 3 km 9­10  (15)                3FII  (15)          3.0 km   0 ep                 

    1 László Péter                07    151 Zalalövői Általános       12:09 
    2 Szemes Marcell              06    289                           12:36 
    3 Kálmán Dániel Ákos          07    179                           12:41 
    4 Molnár Jácint Kevin         06    297                           14:53 
    5 Nagy Levente                06     65 Göcsej KTFE               14:55 
    6 Németh Rajmund              07    172 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          15:01 
    6 Bakonyi Gergő               06     73 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          15:01 
    6 Boncz Ákos                  06     70 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          15:01 
    9 Czigány Mátyás              07    246                           15:45 
   10 Horváth Dániel              06    307                           16:12 
   11 Vaski Kristóf               07     59                           16:31 
   12 Rédl Nataniel               07    222                           17:14 
   13 Balogh Ármin                07    164 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          18:30 
   14 Mészáros Csaba              07     60 Szombathelyi Futóklu      19:43 
   15 Görcsi Csaba                06    200                           20:27 

F 3 km 11­12  (10)               3FIII  (10)         3.0 km   0 ep                 
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    1 Biácsi Milán                04    162 SZOESE                    11:19 
    2 Molnár Levente              04    108 Kőszegi Triatlon és       12:57 
    3 Berki Boldizsár             05    244 Zalatriatlon              12:58 
    4 Boncz Benjamin              04     61 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          13:53 
    5 Tóth Marcell                05     30                           13:54 
    6 Nárai Dominik               04     68 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          16:10 
    7 Mészáros Dániel             04     29 Szombathelyi Futóklu      17:32 
    8 Simon Dávid                 05    168                           20:41 
    9 Horváth Levente             04    278                           22:05 
   10 Luczu Levente               05    201                           24:20 

F 3 km 13­14  (5)                3FIV  (5)           3.0 km   0 ep                 

    1 Görcsi Péter                02    198                           12:42 
    2 Cserkuti Máté Roland        03    229                           14:54 
    3 Tóth Bertold                02    203                           14:58 
    4 Lőrincz Sándor              03    269                           15:12 
    5 Ekker Balázs                03    174 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          18:44 

N 3 km 15­18  (4)                3N­18  (4)          3.0 km   0 ep                 

    1 Horváth Loretta             98     89                           12:52 
    2 Wéber Bettina               99    126                           15:23 
    3 Németh Glória               01    263                           15:33 
    4 Berki Veronika              01    245                           16:50 

N 3 km 19­29  (1)                3N­29  (1)          3.0 km   0 ep                 

    1 Vörös Szilvia               89    207 Göcsej KTFE               17:27 

N 3 km 30­44  (16)               3N­44  (16)         3.0 km   0 ep                 

    1 Császár Éva                 78     78 Göcsej KTFE               14:57 
    2 Szemes Adrienn              78    292                           15:11 
    3 Szabó Tímea                 82     31                           16:05 
    4 Kálmánné Varga Ilona        81    178                           16:20 
    5 Nagyné Varró Katalin        77     58 Göcsej KTFE               16:42 
    6 Kertész Gabriella           80    306 Decathlon                 17:21 
    7 Kámán Beáta                 80    136 Göcsej KTFE               18:10 
    8 Ezer Edit                   75    119                           19:36 
    8 Mónok Andrea                76     28                           19:36 
    8 Tóth Andrea                 77    125                           19:36 
    8 Schifterné Krammer Tímea    77     16                           19:36 
   12 Takácsné Sipos Beáta        76     17                           19:42 
   13 Mészárosné Hazafi Kriszti   77    165 Szombathelyi Futóklu      20:30 
   14 Petrinovics Beáta           83     20                           21:18 
   15 Novák Veronika              83     21                           21:19 
   16 Rédl­Pogácsás Ildikó        81    223                           23:47 

N 3 km 45+  (4)                  3N45­  (4)          3.0 km   0 ep                 

    1 Ruzsicska Ildikó            69    173                           16:06 
    2 Czigányné B. Edit           64    248                           16:26 
    3 Horváth Tiborné             69     25                           16:51 
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    4 Domjánné Tóth Edit          53    253                           19:36 

N 3 km ­8  (4)                   3NI  (4)            3.0 km   0 ep                 

    1 Németh Dorka                08    131                           16:04 
    2 Molnár Boglárka             08    294                           17:39 
    3 Bella Sára                  08    282 Zalaszám­ZAC              21:48 
    4 Rédl Ráhel                  09    221                           23:47 

N 3 km 9­10  (22)                3NII  (22)          3.0 km   0 ep                 

    1 Kulcsár Amira               06    252                           14:19 
    2 Boros Luca                  07    251                           14:20 
    3 Kaszás Viktória             06    265 Zalaszám­ZAC              14:26 
    4 Bognár Emma Zsófia          06    239                           14:44 
    5 Czigány Emma                07    247                           14:45 
    6 Simon Petra                 07    196                           15:32 
    7 Belső Lili                  06    262                           15:42 
    8 Simon Laura                 07    197                           15:54 
    9 Horváth Annamária           06    132 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          17:23 
   10 Szabó Lara                  06    214                           17:24 
   11 Szekér Boróka               06    256                           17:28 
   12 Németh Brigitta             06    283                           17:49 
   13 Czebei Luca                 06    208 Göcsej KTFE               18:59 
   14 Tóth Emese                  06    250                           19:10 
   15 Kovács Lilla Blanka         06    186                           19:16 
   16 Mezei Lujza                 06    302                           19:43 
   17 Bánfai Csenge               06    231                           21:29 
   18 Tömpe Rebeka                06    167 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          21:30 
   19 Nadrai Sára                 06    266                           21:49 
   20 Bujdos Patricia             06    232                           22:50 
   21 Nárai Rebeka                07     19 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          23:47 
   22 Kalányos Evelin             06    117 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          25:24 

N 3 km 11­12  (4)                3NIII  (4)          3.0 km   0 ep                 

    1 Srágli Emese                04    211                           14:10 
    2 Pais Janka                  05     15                           14:18 
    3 Németh Miranda              04    264                           15:34 
    4 Bakonyi Réka                04     62 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          22:48 

N 3 km 13­14  (9)                3NIV  (9)           3.0 km   0 ep                 

    1 Németh Panna                02    182 ZASZ SE                   12:10 
    2 Molnár Jázmin               03    157 Zalaszám­ZAC              12:31 
    3 Berki Barbara               03    243 Zalaszám­ZAC              13:46 
    4 Domján Éva                  03    169 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          17:29 
    5 Tóth Flóra                  03    154 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          18:41 
    6 Széll Alexandra             03    153 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          18:42 
    7 Kiss Emese                  02    171 Göcsej KTFE               19:43 
    8 Györei Anna                 02    184                           20:22 
    9 Bicsák Petra                02    170 Fekete I.Ált.Isk          21:22 

F 500 m ­6  (14)                 500F  (14)          0.5 km   0 ep                 
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    1 Bella Mátyás                10    280 Zalaszám­ZAC               2:10 
    2 Soós Gergő                  10    180                            2:30 
    3 Simon Tamás                 10    240                            2:35 
    4 Németh Botond               11     52 Fekete I.Ált.Isk           2:36 
    5 Szabó Ábel                  11    236                            2:42 
    6 Szekér Bendegúz             10    259                            2:48 
    7 Orbán Zalán Pál             12    284                            3:11 
    8 Szemes Lóránt               11    291                            3:16 
    9 Balogh Benett               12    161 Fekete I.Ált.Isk           3:57 
   10 Vincze Máté                 12    298                            4:01 
   11 Szakács Bertalan            14    134                            4:26 
   12 Mézes Hunor Keve            13    114 Göcsej KTFE                5:08 
   13 Bánfai Zalán                12    233                            5:29 
   14 Szekér Bertalan             13    257                            5:32 

N 500 m ­6  (15)                 500N  (15)          0.5 km   0 ep                 

    1 Pais Jázmin                 10    205                            2:19 
    2 Szabó Anna                  10    212                            2:26 
    3 Orbán Rebeka Panna          11    285                            2:34 
    4 Finca Luca                  11    254                            2:40 
    5 Szabó Fanni                 10    213                            2:41 
    6 Ács Violetta                10     69                            2:57 
    7 Mézes Emese Csenge          11    115 Göcsej KTFE                3:02 
    8 Vasas Regina                10    166 Fekete I.Ált.Isk           3:09 
    9 Cserkuti Bella              12    230                            3:12 
   10 Bella Kata                  13    281 Zalaszám­ZAC               4:23 
   11 Gróf Tialda                 12    276                            4:58 
   12 Péterffy Róza Luca          13    177                            5:30 
   13 Kovács Emma Dóra            13    296                            5:31 

   Vk Szekér Bíborka              08    260                            2:31 
   Vk Zalavári Emilia             08    274                            2:21 


